
Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

312 Francesca Martin The Blue Bandit Senior Penniwells 141.5 67.38

259 Chloe Davies Cody Senior Scropton RDA 159.5 75.95 2

281 Margaret Lupton Domino Senior Border Group RDA 161 76.66 1

345 Jacqueline Doughton Sion Senior The Cavalier Centre 146.5 69.76 5

278 Yasmina Bez Dougie Junior Park Lane Stables RDA 142 67.61 2

307 Barbara Simpson Bertie Boy Senior Minnowburn 156 72.85 4

304 Claire Humphrey Boycie Senior Barrow Farm RDA 154 73.33 3

390 Caroline King Patch Senior Bradbourne 146.5 69.76 6

409 Govind Nambiar Veulenboek Baline Junior Arrow 143.5 68.33 1

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

124 Austen Burns Joyce Boy Open Omagh RDA 160.5 76.42 1

401 Claire Tregaskis Rory Open North Cornwall RDA 154 73.33 2

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

366 Lisa Brooks Mr Bojangles Senior Cleethorpes and Grimsby RDA 150.5 71.66 2

248 Kaela Cheffins Minnismoor Paxman Senior Alkham Valley Group 148.5 70.71 3

262 Millie Boo Smith Ocean Senior Equi-Power Central Scotland RDA 138.5 65.95 4

418 Dawn McBride RS Felledge Aimee Senior Lowlands Farm RDA 161 76.66 1

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

350 Zia Clayton Javas Wild Card (Jack) Open Lowlands Farm RDA 146 69.52 3

405 Jason Inchley Rubin Ryella Open North Cornwall RDA 162 77.14 1

143 Naomi Howard Smith Rolo Polo Open Vale of Glamorgan 158.5 75.47 2

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 81 Dressage Championship Grade 1, Arena 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 82 Dressage Championship Grade 1 (Open), Arena 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 83 Dressage Championship Grade 2, Arena 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 84 Dressage Championship Grade 2 (Open), Arena 1



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

169 Natasha Wait Prince Charming Senior South Bucks RDA 125 73.52 1

313 Elizabeth Elvidge Knocknacree Bertie Senior Penniwells 107 62.94 3

189 Ysabel Winzar Simple Logic Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 121 71.17 2

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

28 Isabella Benfield Cookies and Cream Open Stratford upon Avon RDA 124.5 73.23 3

317 Kyla Mantilla Ross Henry Open Forres, Nairn & District RDA 119 70 5

351 Amanda Twyman Tuskerbister Jarl Sweyn Open West Suffolk 129 75.88 1

349 Sharon Kelsall Cloonlyon Flyer Open Cornilo 121.5 71.47 4

450 Vicky Nurcombe Darra Mate Mac Open Wenlo RDA 128 75.29 2

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 85 Dressage Championship Grade 3, Arena 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 86 Dressage Championship Grade 3 (Open), Arena 1



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

63 Roisin Mcloughlin Tomahawk Senior Elisabeth Curtis Centre RDA 112.5 66.17

367 Julie Holmes Mr Bojangles Senior

Cleethorpes and Grimsby Riding for the 

Disabled 124.5 73.23 2

81 Tara Aitken Ballyerk Breezy Senior Abingdon RDA 112.5 66.17

48 Otter Baker Bail Me Out Senior Wellow 124 72.94 3

65 Lucy Walsh Muscadeu D'Arbaud Junior Elisabeth Curtis Centre RDA 116 68.23 3

78 Eden Hays Bramble Bay Junior Gaddesden Place RDA 109.5 64.41 6

336 Laura Johnson Fleetmead Rousay Senior The Diamond Centre 116 68.23

117 Saoirse Gilroy Tuck Junior Omagh RDA 109.5 64.41 5

155 Alexander Smyth Tyson Senior Stafford and District RDA 104.5 61.47

64 Zac Pendall Tomahawk Junior Elisabeth Curtis Centre RDA 115.5 67.94 4

193 Janice Olinsky Simple Logic Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 113 66.47

194 Lisa Williams Bobby Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 117.5 69.11

170 Joe Lawrence Prince Charming Senior South Bucks RDA 113.5 66.76

156 Angela Pick Tyson Senior Stafford and District RDA 131.5 77.35 1

314 Robyn Guinn The Blue Bandit Senior Penniwells 117.5 69.11 6

282 James Scott Domino Senior Border Group RDA 121.5 71.47 5

279 Annalise Varlet Mathon Reggie Junior Park Lane Stables 121 71.17 2

377 Amy Connelly Jim Senior Avon RDA 122 71.76 4

410 Luke Rutter Meenske (mia) Junior Arrow 122.5 72.05 1

446 Olivia Langley Clancy Senior Wenlo RDA W/D

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

348 Nicola Taylor Immybrook Welsh Squire Open Cambridgeshire College 120 70.58 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 87 Dressage Championship Grade 6 Walk Only, Arena 7

Judges Break

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 88 Dressage Championship Grade 6 Walk Only (Open), Arena 7



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

178 Guy Salter Bandit Senior Chipping Norton RDA 116 68.23 2

72 Angharad Owen Moo Senior Clwyd 118 69.41 1

107 Jacob Spurr Captain Jack Sparrow Junior Haworth 114 67.05 4

354 Dermot Farrell Romeo Senior Epsom RDA HC

323 Holly Westlake Caellyn Haf Junior Saxon Group 106 62.35

192 Sarah Baker Breeze Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 114.5 67.35 3

179 Tilly Mantell Indy Senior Chipping Norton RDA 110 64.7 4

230 Sandra Padgett Samson Senior Bridgend County RDA 106.5 62.64

447 Joseph Oliver Clancy Junior Wenlo RDA 112 65.88 6

223 Fletcher Duke Ernie (The Drum) Junior Muirfield Riding Therapy 110 64.7

232 Susan Whiteford Patrick James Senior East Fife and Scooniehill RDA 107 62.94 6

82 Alfie Brew-Lee My Mate Marmite Junior Abingdon RDA 144 67.05 5

52 William Heath Oscar Puddle Junior Belvoir Vale RDA 115 67.64 3

73 Carys Haskell Moo Junior Clwyd 124 72.94 1

355 Amelie Russell Romeo Junior Epsom RDA 123.5 72.64 2

356 Erin Farr Dazz Senior Epsom 110 64.7 5

292 Judy Wood Bertie Boy Senior Newtownards W/D

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

100 Jennifer Barratt Bang On Time Open Lambourn RDA 120.5 70.88 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 89 Dressage Championship Grade 7 Walk Only, Arena 6

Judges Break

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 90 Dressage Championship Grade 7 Walk Only (Open), Arena 6



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

10 Tyler Lawrence My Little Graduate Junior Mount Pleasant 140.5 66.9

74 Lottie McGuinness-Matthews Kestrel Junior Clwyd 146 69.52

286 Harry Trewartha Trust April Junior Chigwell Riding Trust for Special Needs 153 72.85 2

406 Hollie Chapman Bonnie Junior North Cornwall RDA 131.5 62.61

420 Faith Orton RS Felledge Aimee Junior Lowlands Farm RDA 143 68.09

346 Lilia Toole Sion Junior The Cavalier Centre 145.5 69.28

76 Eloise Dunn Moo Junior Clwyd 135 64.28

329 Alicia Marrable-Kearn Fleetmead Rousay Junior The Diamond Centre 142 67.61

448 Errin Bowles Rocky Junior Wenlo RDA 155.5 74.04 1

148 Darcie Smith Sissy Junior Middleton Park 145 69.04

109 Gabby Reed Griffiths Captain Jack sparrow Junior Haworth 148 70.47 3

53 Edie Mountain Oscar Puddle Junior Belvoir Vale RDA 147.5 70.23 4

47 Matthew Walker Duke Junior Wellow 128 60.95

422 Emma Beckett RS Felledge Aimee Junior Lowlands Farm RDA 142 67.61

465 Isla Lamont Bruno Junior Reach 147 70 6

449 Kayla Baxter-Codrington Rocky Junior Wenlo RDA 143 68.09

24 George Northwood Tanglewood Enchantress Junior Reach 146.5 69.76

149 Ava Grayson Sissy Junior Middleton Park 144.5 68.8

320 Summer Turnbull Kilnamona Boy Junior Saxon Group 147.5 70.23 4

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 91A Dressage Championship Grade 7 Walk & Trot (Juniors), Arena 6

Judges Break



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

83 Megan Marriott Lisa Senior Abingdon RDA 145 69.04

176 Kodie Lawrence Drunkeen Boy Senior Cambridge College 144.5 68.8

190 Sam Underhill Daveys Skewball Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 146.5 69.76 5

49 Jonathan Adlam Duke Senior Wellow 141.5 67.38

75 Christie Brookin Jack Senior Clwyd 145 69.04

357 Jay Lakhani Romeo Senior Epsom 148.5 70.71 3

337 Naime Acik Guiness Senior The Diamond Centre 135.5 64.52

152 Matthew Hampshire Maryanne Senior Middleton Park 149 70.95 2

140 Mair Preece Sally Senior Vale of Glamorgan 138.5 65.95

139 Kora Blair Rhianydd Senior Vale of Glamorgan 139.5 66.42

191 Patrick Pearse Daveys Skewball Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 140 66.66

232 Susan Whiteford Patrick James Senior East Fife and Scooniehill RDA 142 67.61

177 Jodie Williamson Drunkeen Boy Senior Cambridge College 145.5 69.28

315 Lavezah Cheema Knocknacree Bertie Senior Penniwells 151 71.9 1

249 Ben Corkill Caellyn Senior Isle of Man 128.5 61.19

293 Bobby McAllister Saxon Senior Newtownards 148 70.47 4

358 Foad Saimari Romeo Senior Epsom RDA 127 60.47

361 Holly Hanvey Tayto Senior East Antrim RDA 146.5 69.76 6

378 Adam Couchman Kestrel Senior Calon RDA 146.5 69.76 6

108 Casey Bright Captain Jack Sparrow Senior Haworth 144.5 68.8

376 Alfie Armstrong Gracie Senior Avon RDA 146 69.52

467 Sam Claughton Kenlis Carousel (Jackson) Senior Lowlands Farm RDA 142 67.61

432 Peter Mullins Smartie Pants V Senior Carlisle RDA Group 137 65.23

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

5 Fleur O'Donohue Marley 2 Open Lowlands Group 158.5 75.47 1

7 Millie Boult Trigger Park Open The Avon Centre 156.5 74.52 3

25 Matilda Walsh Carran Keady Open Avon 154 73.33 4

316 Jessica Chapman Tayto Open Penniwells 158 75.23 2

476 Victoria Wallace Darling Holmes Open Marlborough 139.5 66.42 5

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 91B Dressage Championship Grade 7 Walk & Trot (Seniors), Arena 7

Judges Break

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 92 Dressage Championship Grade 7 Walk & Trot (Open), Arena 4



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

53 Edie Mountain Oscar Puddle Junior Belvoir Vale RDA 142 71 2

320 Summer Turnbull Kilnamona Boy Junior Saxon Group 132.5 66.25 3

293 Bobby McAllister Saxon Senior Newtownards 139 69.5 1

448 Errin Bowles Rocky Junior Wenlo RDA 145.5 72.75 1

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

124 Austen Burns Joyce Boy Open Omagh RDA 146.5 73.25 1

401 Claire Tregaskis Rory Open North Cornwall RDA 139 69.5 2

259 Chloe Davies Cody Senior Scropton RDA 134.5 67.25 5

312 Francesca Martin The Blue Bandit Senior Penniwells 139 69.5 4

281 Margaret Lupton Domino Senior Border group RDA 150.5 75.25 1

345 Jacqueline Doughton Sion Senior The Cavalier Centre 140.5 70.25 2

304 Claire Humphrey Boycie Senior Barrow Farm RDA 139.5 69.75 3

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

143 Naomi Howard Smith Rolo Polo Open Vale of Glamorgan 141 70.5 1

366 Lisa Brooks Mr Bojangles Senior Cleethorpes and Grimsby RDA 145.5 72.75 1

248 Kaela Cheffins Minnismoor Paxman Senior The Alkham Valley Group 134.5 67.25 2

262 Millie Boo Smith Ocean Senior Equi-Power Central Scotland RDA 134.5 67.25 3

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

189 Ysabel Winzar Simple Logic Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 147.5 73.75 1

349 Sharon Kelsall Cloonlyon Flyer Open Cornilo RDA 147 73.5 2

450 Vicky Nurcombe Darra Mate Mac Open Wenlo RDA 147.5 73.75 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 95 Dressage Freestyle Grade 1, Arena 4

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 96 Dressage Freestyle Grade 2, Arena 4

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 97 Dressage Freestyle Grade 3, Arena 4

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 94 Dressage Freestyle Grade 6 Walk & Trot, Arena 4



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

84 Tara Aitken Ballyerk Breezy Senior Abingdon RDA 121 60.5 2

367 Julie Holmes Mr Bojangles Senior Cleethorpes and Grimsby RDA 142.5 71.25 1

348 Nicola Taylor Immybrook Welsh Squire Open Cambridgeshire College 145.5 72.75 1

446 Olivia Langley Clancy Senior Wenlo RDA W/D

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

292 Judy Wood Bertie Boy Senior Newtownards W/D

52 William Heath Oscar Puddle Junior Belvoir Vale RDA 129.5 64.75 1

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

299 Jack White Boycie Junior Barrow Farm RDA 162.5 81.25 1

381 William Reilly Black Jack Junior Calon RDA 148.5 74.25 4

433 Joshua Graham Cayberry Kensington Junior Carlisle RDA Group 153.5 76.75 3

229 Eleanor Sheikhossain Llanyfelin Seastorm Junior Belvoir vale rda 162 81 2

Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

70 Carys Haskell Kestrel Junior Clwyd 167 83.5 4

416 William Jukes RS Felledge Aimee Senior Lowlands Farm RDA 141 70.5 5

414 Olivia Bramwell Wellbrow Henry Junior Lowlands Farm RDA 164.5 82.25 6

37 Tom Leach Phantom Steel Senior Morpeth 138.5 69.25 6

178 Guy Salter Bandit Senior Chipping Norton RDA 166 83 1

246 Niamh Carters Ernie Senior Tweeddale Rideability Group 151 75.5 4

300 Kaiden Stroud Oural De St Gabriel Junior Barrow Farm RDA 175.5 87.75 2

294 Grace Daly Bertie Boy Senior Newtownards 157 78.5 3

342 Ruby Smith Fronerthig Wildheart Junior The Cavalier Centre 162 81

438 Melissa Harding Strathwillan Junior Wenlo RDA 169.5 84.75 3

468 Amy de Sarigny Harry Johnson Senior Bryngwyn RDA Group 165 82.5 2

415 Seb Henebury Wellbrow Henry Junior Lowlands Farm RDA 165 82.5 5

437 Chellie Baxter-Codrington Strathwillan Junior Wenlo RDA 176 88 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 101 Countryside Challenge Led or 1 Side Walker, Arena 9

Judges Break

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 98 Dressage Freestyle Grade 6 Walk Only, Arena 1

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 99 Dressage Freestyle Grade 7 Walk Only, Arena 4

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 100 Countryside Challenge Led with 1 Side Walker, Arena 9



Bridle No Rider Horse Level Group Mark % Place

109 Gabby Reed Griffiths Captain Jack Sparrow Junior Haworth 182.5 91.25 1

319 Sarah Hannaford Izzy's Star Senior Saxon Group 191 95.5 1

323 Holly Westlake Caellyn Haf Junior Saxon Group 172.5 86.25 5

139 Kora Blair Rhianydd Senior Vale of Glamorgan 159.5 79.75 4

140 Mair Preece Sally Senior Vale of Glamorgan 143.5 71.75 6

163 Andrew Ward Dusty Senior South Bucks RDA 181.5 90.75 2

164 Tom Hipwell Chequers Junior South Bucks RDA 173 86.5 4

108 Casey Bright Captain Jack Sparrow Senior Haworth 156 78 5

200 Anthony Loughran Bobby Senior Erme Valley Riding for Disabled 167 83.5 3

223 Fletcher Duke Ernie (The Drum) Junior Muirfield Riding Therapy 145 72.5

379 Jacob Reilly Kestrel Junior Calon RDA 162.5 81.25 6

417 Zak Harley RS Felledge Ocean Junior Lowlands Farm RDA 149.5 74.75

440 Milena Harding Ilar Gwry Junior Wenlo RDA 162.5 81.25

24 George Northwood Tanglewood Enchantress Junior Reach 177 88.5 3

465 Isla Lamont Bruno Junior Reach 179.5 89.75 2

Horse Place

Tanglewood Enchantress 1st

Bang On Time 2nd

Cayberry Kensington 3rd

Ernie the Drum 4th

Tuck 5th

6th

Horse Place

Domino 1st

Cookies & Cream 2nd

Ocean 3rd

4th

5th

6th

Isabella Benfield Stratford-Upon-Avon 95

Millie Boo Smith Equi-Power 84

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 107 Best Turned Out - Senior

Rider Group Mark

Margaret Lupton Border 97.5

Saiorse Gilrou Omagh

Joshua Graham Carlisle 74

Fletcher Duke Muirfield Riding Therapy 74

George Reach 90

Jennifer Barratt Lambourne 78

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 104 Countryside Challenge Independent, Arena 9

Judges Break

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 106 Best Turned Out - Junior

Rider Group Mark



Bridle No Rider Horse Place

13 Edward Jeynes Funtime Freddie 5

280 Louis Woolf Abella 3

453 Liam Mahoney Maverick 1

470 Emma Hawken Knight Sky Shakira 4

277 Annalise Varlet Mathon Jack 2

Erme Valley rda 43:16:00

Park Lane Stables  40:52:00

Mount Pleasant 47:37:00

Park Lane Stables  40:54:00

Wenlo RDA 35:22:00

Sunday 16th July 2023, Class 112 Endurance unled with Mounted Escort 5km

Group Distance / Time


